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Price
6.78 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

US17253J1060
CIFR

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,921 EUR
S&P 500

6.75 USD (100)
6.77 USD (500)
6.60 USD

7.99 USD

6.35 USD

6.78 USD
6.895537 USD
23,266,466
160,353,423.34
107,919
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US17253J1060&ID_NOTATION=349639437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17253J1060&ID_NOTATION=349639437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7b856f75d32e594fd92e1df190dbe8f2323545c6e8fc90bc704bb6218675d9b&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e710b8f780393171&time=1721371421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92c30883402d56e99e24843af7ac016f96e894294c73620126bebcb70079e4f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a7d15d9b0624d366&time=1721371421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7a26c2bd313bf5fdc21a61b19cb667a79c650a6ba9e41096a21062c8fcdb0e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20885fcfadd785a50&time=1721371421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6d4de3051fd6ab0c86d572e89b7a281a09dcb852c21c9ee3d26e1fb6096dafb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d47ff85b9e9ecd391&time=1721371421&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02a74d6d79e0b237d6bb4c6c1cd3119ee41c039d7e70a088753e68724e0d610&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61fab1b604d286561&time=1721371421&tool=RSC

CIPHER MINING INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
6.78 USD

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US17253J1060
Symbol CIFR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,921 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.77 USD (500)
Open 6.60 USD
High 7.99 USD
Low 6.35 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.78 USD
VWAP 6.895537 USD
Volume (pcs) 23,266,466
Trading volume 160,353,423.34
Number of trades 107,919
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +142.14% +42.44% -31.52%
Perf (abs.) +3.98 +2.02 -3.12
Beta 3.46 2.99 1.98
Volatility 123.13 114.98  125.74

CESKAS

spofitelna

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

5Y

rl

|

|| | i
“Wj\\kw" | .ﬁlL'\'.M L“

\
,I|||ﬁ‘l|
o »

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.72 USD (14,980,935)
4.68 USD (12,192,890)

4.16 USD (9,120,037)

3.55 USD (6,525,378)
7.99 USD (2024/07/17)
2.15 USD (2024/01/25)
7.99 USD (2024/07/17)
2.15 USD (2024/01/25)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 6.20 EUR 0.12 46

Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 6.15 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 6.78 USD 160.35 107,919

Berlin 2024/07/18 08:11 6.225 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349639437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348544359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451759190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450678796

CIPHER MINING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Cipher
MINING

Contact Details
CIPHER MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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